
2025 Winter League Table
Fourball Singles

Combined

Team
Counting
Scores
Max 2

Best 2 Scores Position Order of
Merit Points Team

Counting
Scores
Max 8

Best 8
Scores Position Order of

Merit Points

Team Fourball Singles Position Order of
Merit Points

Team D 2 54 1 Team H 8 207 1
Team A 2 54 2 Team I 8 185 2
Team F 2 54 3 Team D 7 172 3
Team H 2 52 4 Team K 8 170 4
Team B 2 52 5 Team A 7 167 5
Team K 2 51 6 Team F 8 163 6
Team I 2 50 7 Team B 7 163 7
Team G 2 48 8 Team J 8 158 8
Team M 1 28 9 Team G 6 142 9
Team E 1 26 10 Team E 6 136 10
Team L 1 25 11 Team C 6 130 11
Team J 1 24 12 Team M 6 126 12
Team C 0 0 13 Team L 5 105 13

Team D 13 11 1
Team H 10 13 2
Team A 12 9 3
Team F 11 8 4
Team I 7 12 5
Team K 8 10 6
Team B 9 7 7
Team G 6 5 8
Team E 4 4 9
Team J 3 6 10
Team M 5 3 11
Team L 3 3 12
Team C 3 3 13

13 13
12 12
11 11
10 10
9 9
8 8
7 7
6 6
5 5
4 4
3 3
3 3
3 3

24
23
21
19
19
18
16
11
8
9
8
6
6

The best 2 fourball scores recorded by each team over the course of the 6 weeks, will count
towards the team score. A fourball pairing may only count once in each of the teams fourball

scores. but an individual may be counted twice if in a different pairing. Therefore the Max
Counting Scores will be 2.

The best singles score recorded by each team member over the course of the 6
weekends will count towards the team score. So each player will have potentially 6
attempts to record their best score to go towards the overall team score. Therefore

the Max Counting Scores wil be 8.

Combined Total

These are the points the teams will bring into the Final Day.
Each Team will field 2 teams of 4 for the final day and  scores will count.

Kindly Sposnsored by Howden Insurance

Telephone: 0818 223000
https://www.howdeninsurance.ie/

both


