2025 Winter League Table

Fourball							
Team	Counting Scores Max 2	Best 2 Scores	Position	Order of Merit Points			
Team D	2	54	1	13			
Team A	2	54	2	12			
Team F	2	54	3	11			
Team H	2	52	4	10			
Team B	2	52	5	9			
Team K	2	51	6	8			
Team I	2	50	7	7			
Team G	2	48	8	6			
Team M	1	28	9	5			
Team E	1	26	10	4			
Team L	1	25	11	3			
Team J	1	24	12	3			
Team C	0	0	13	3			

The best 2 fourball scores recorded by each team over the course of the 6 weeks, will count towards the team score. A fourball pairing may only count once in each of the teams fourball scores. but an individual may be counted twice if in a different pairing. Therefore the Max Counting Scores will be 2.

Combined							
Team	Fourball	Singles	Position	Order of Merit Points			
Team D	13	11	1	24			
Team H	10	13	2	23			
Team A	12	9	3	21			
Team F	11	8	4	19			
Team I	7	12	5	19			
Team K	8	10	6	18			
Team B	9	7	7	16			
Team G	6	5	8	11			
Team E	4	4	9	8			
Team J	3	6	10	9			
Team M	5	3	11	8			
Team L	3	3	12	6			
Team C	3	3	13	6			

Combined Total

These are the points the teams will bring into the Final Day.

Each Team will field 2 teams of 4 for the final day and **both** scores will count.

Singles							
Team	Counting Scores Max 8	Best 8 Scores	Position	Order of Merit Points			
Team H	8	207	1	13			
Team I	8	185	2	12			
Team D	7	172	3	11			
Team K	8	170	4	10			
Team A	7	167	5	9			
Team F	8	163	6	8			
Team B	7	163	7	7			
Team J	8	158	8	6			
Team G	6	142	9	5			
Team E	6	136	10	4			
Team C	6	130	11	3			
Team M	6	126	12	3			
Team L	5	105	13	3			

The best singles score recorded by each team member over the course of the 6 weekends will count towards the team score. So each player will have potentially 6 attempts to record their best score to go towards the overall team score. Therefore the Max Counting Scores wil be 8.

Kindly Sposnsored by Howden Insurance



https://www.howdeninsurance.ie/

Telephone: 0818 223000